ASMPH-0603
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
 SMD Multilayer Chip Power Inductor
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8mm
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS

• Excellent solderability and heat resistance
• Magnetically shielded structure to eliminate cross coupling
Part Number
ASMPH-0603-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance DCR SRF Min.
Temperature
Rise Current
(max)
Saturation
Current
(Typ)
Units μH % Ω ± 25% MHz mA mA
Symbol L M=±20%
N=±30% DCR SRF Irms Isat
ASMPH-0603-R22 0.22 M, N 0.10 200 1250 1600
ASMPH-0603-R33 0.33 M, N 0.13 190 1200 1500
ASMPH-0603-R47 0.47 M, N 0.15 180 1100 1200
ASMPH-0603-R68 0.68 M, N 0.18 160 1150 1100
ASMPH-0603-1R0 1.0 M, N 0.20 125 1000 800
ASMPH-0603-1R5 1.5 M, N 0.23 100 900 500
ASMPH-0603-2R2 2.2 M, N 0.30 80 850 300
Unless otherwise specified, the standard atmospheric conditions for measurement/test as:
a. Ambient Temperature: 20±15˚C
b. Relative Humidity: 65±20%
c. Air Pressure: 86 kPa to 106 kPa